Last name

Banerjee
Bott

Chan
Cole
Davies
Davison
Evans
Gordon-Shah
Heftman
Jones
Kemp

Lee

Lim
Marsden
McMahon

Mishra

Nevin
Newbery
Newman
Norris
Osborn

Pilowsky
Bankirer

Pilowsky
Bankirer

Ray
Richardson
Richmond
Rodzik
Scheffler
Sha
Stewart
Thompson
Trivedi
Turvey
Varea
Varea
Varnam
Wadsworth
Weersing
Weersing
Wood

First
name

Vikram K
Simeon
Anthony
James
Rob
Chris
Ruben
Shivum
Matthew
Peter
Paul R
Ray
Mark
Simon
Paul

Neel
Vardhan

John

Rod B
Richard H
Anthony
Michael M]

Oded

Yoav

Julian
Alan
Charles ]
Marcin
Konrad
Linhao
Ashley
Greg
Aarnavh
Adam
Benjamin
Gabriel
Liam D
Alan
Abigail R
Nathan
Ethan

Sex Membership
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Gold

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Gold

Gold

None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
302840K
290835K
154753H
280985A
173087D
260370G
310371H
312625A
369478B
173892G
127446G
358525G
150309B
350119L
140663C

361870F

359738G
307051H
147008F
353892]

126231C

3064458

297372]

269711H
117887]

234492A
349973L
201228F
347704G
258609F
350275C
304349G
346937C
307347G
317600K
163068E
272816D
295496F
295884D
364388]

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9CAF 1579K  1521K
9CAF 2012K  2005K
9CAF 1770A  1620K
9CAF 2122A  2173K
9CAF 1343K  1280K
OSLR 2198A  2095K
9CAF 2139A  1872K
9CAF 1588K 0000
1500L  1491P
9CAF 1326K 0000
9CAF 1963A  1945K
9CAF 0000 1133A
9CAF 1939A  1949A
9CAF 1536K  1504K
9CAF 1849A  1914K
9CAF 1277P  1278K
9CAF 1480K  1230K
9CAF 1734K 0000
9CAQ 1709P 0000
9CAF 1857K  1869P
9CAF 1566K  1454K
9CAF 1868K  0145L
9CAF 1743K  1752K
9CAF 0000 0000
9CAF 1965K  2024K
9CAF 1552A  1836P
9CAQ 1454K  1196K
9CAF 1920A  1790K
9CAF 1793K  1712A
9CAF 2226A  2135K
9SAG 1585K  1473K
9CAF 1987K 0000
9CAF 1661K  1630K
9CAF 1502K  1485A
9CAF 0988P  1140A
9CAF 2120K  2206K
9CAF 1673K  1606K
9CAF 2151K  1898K
9CAF 1619K  1655K
9CAF 1686P  1275A

Standard
Rating

1579K
2012K
1770A
2122A
1343K
2198A
2139A
1588K
1353P
1326K
1963A
0000

1939A
1536K
1849A

1277P

1480K
1734K
1709P
1857K
1566K

1868K

1743K

0000

1965K
1552A
1454K
1920A
1793K
2226A
1585K
1987K
1661K
1502K
0988P
2120K
1673K
2151K
1619K
1686P



First . Rating Live Live Standard
Last name name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating

Yates Simon M Bronze 281071C  9CAF 1549K  1480P 1549K
Zancarli Cristiano M None 361983H  9CAF 1303P 0000 1303P



